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This report provided free of charge by:
Nery's Auto Sales
796 Pleasant Hill Rd Ste A
Lilburn, GA 30047

770-837-7808

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
12/17/25 at 1:14:49 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been
reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to
make a better decision about your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Display CARFAX in online listings:

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

9  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Georgia

114,851  Last reported odometer
reading

2022 CHEVROLET
SILVERADO 1500
LIMITED CUSTOM
VIN: 3GCPYBEK0NG162856
CREW PICKUP
2.7L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Nery's Auto Sales

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/CHEV/NTKeajDsnZ5rgeIQ1kGsDwFreJbUH4a1RQEo8R0E0DMO7xCi2ni6FlzgDh9LPa0AoYIVpVXy1A3cjYbi1AX6VF8yJPOlDEtzO5ApEdA3hyYGr2mRdaRmxyCDNS8PfliuCPOUDEkLo_6qC-8X-pe3mSr1a3HMXSo5m4BsihTCgt9Z0AG7r7oVDNi-0TGIq8iAzshIHq_O83r97etbtUszFyG3zEdex6CWC0o5O9OSX3w5MbO3CkZKWAi85TFdr7c48lqM-MieLPglkmqrQZxCd5IykK-lQp0MsFPKSz6bZb1wVpt0SXK3wRgDBzG8PPZo2Fh_DMjdAwdyUZcRdc6419grTmnP08o_wdK0W5nwNdgffVXZTJS_siE8N88DrnlZDY4Bu8qGEAP4.cfx
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Service Comments Date

Oil Oil and ?lter changed 03/28/2025

Flushes Antifreeze/coolant
Fushed/changed

03/28/2025

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls
on GM vehicles at recalls.gm.com.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

http://my.gm.com/recalls
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GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department
of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you fnd that any of these title problems were reported by a
DMV and not included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certifcate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased:
2022

Personal
Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not
Reported

General Motors Original Window Sticker

12/22/2021 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

01/13/2022 13 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Pineville, KY

Vehicle purchase reported
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

01/20/2022 249 Kentucky
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Pineville, KY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal
vehicle

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2022 2022

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 month 3 yrs. 3 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces
Tennessee,
Kentucky Georgia

Estimated miles driven per year --- 33,220/yr

Last reported odometer reading 5,836 114,851

-
-
-
-

-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/CHEV/_ffhsOVDV0IfGDe0Ue93xK7u_d8vr-w3b1JmaZLhFAu1t1BRSuKdAAdsjHvZAHz69Zf98NesBpI294dHveT3IuR5sKPNLAnm1Y9zonosMU78t_VwzDm1GXq8lMfmNo66DX7KEiCcye5lauSiGXUq7TLQvfNN86o2C4yo-WpoigHtpvlzsxP2a87OEh0KVAK0V6wsabeElAxi9HeIZpwmwAFuVsheZpXaRSGH48wgepHNsjkMhPIwhUG1FGuF_QrCCFmu7EFjPxvh872f9eqekSUXQjyLiw1trSKy7xVda7td9HNi-UWowOFaFHf4tU5rMnVJfxKKXovpW38ktQ6EjP0JdfEVWuHF0H4pDzXPjf4LbgDFX6rTy_HbWCarIDTWqpwE9yZzfQM6W5sZwWQ.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/CHEV/6ocbubs5BRz31ABciLUe3Rk7FJx-5kveDJZpC9eALxEp7kPtHhu_tJ_AjGMtS-GjJJ6EfA3ZSGxyt8e0J3nMw0T6N648XuKV0JLDIWBF5ZwiLNuxlj1agDkP2MbxFDSA2k7Qs_XzdDCVBeyH0VkBEFq7KLfBvJ6fyU4TAHPoNGokkGJKS3BjK5Aqal7cEWKTGvmhAeFiRiSasiq7IbAJVPByVm-C90auew6sYRnt4-8n1EQiMidYoZWfa9MXRy5wUxPCofk8Z5expWQaiuvM1aQQosuVk54qq0ANyqu1uHq17OhSp4GkFkZgzUeq8utvhY1Fu92JKqY054sxQ-_0rjTiX5nHeB7s1kGcbomEyUt0OcB3x-RR_q6RKz8o1DtSadKkDgSAX2VmQwSskkw.cfx
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Title #220200070007 Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

03/11/2022 4,011 Champion Chevrolet-
Cadillac, LLC
Johnson City, TN
423-282-2121
championjc.com

4.5 / 5.0
154 Verifed Reviews

14 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Fluids checked
Oil and flter changed
Safety inspection performed
Tire condition and pressure checked

03/12/2022 4,150 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold
at auction every year.

03/13/2022 Champion Chevrolet-
Cadillac, LLC
Johnson City, TN

4.5 / 5.0
154 Verifed Reviews

14 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

03/14/2022 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

03/16/2022 4,592 Hobson Chevrolet
Cairo, GA
229-377-4162
hobsonchevrolet.com

4.9 / 5.0
310 Verifed Reviews

2,322 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and flter changed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in
order to prepare it for sale. That's a good
thing!

03/17/2022 Hobson Chevrolet
Cairo, GA

4.9 / 5.0
310 Verifed Reviews

2,322 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

03/25/2022 Kentucky
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Pineville, KY

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-
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Pineville, KY
Title #220200070007

07/21/2022 Certifed Pre-Owned
Dealer
Cairo, GA

Sold as a Chevrolet Certi?ed Pre-
owned Vehicle

07/21/2022 5,836 Hobson Chevrolet
Cairo, GA
229-377-4162
hobsonchevrolet.com

4.9 / 5.0
310 Verifed Reviews

2,322 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

Owner 2
Purchased:
2022

Personal
Vehicle

33,220 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/16/2022 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

08/23/2022 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Doerun, GA
Title
#770128238895961

Title issued or updated
Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as White

10/06/2022 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Doerun, GA
Title
#770128238895961

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

06/16/2023 35,212 Moultrie Tire Pros
Moultrie, GA
229-985-5619

5.0 / 5.0
66 Verifed Reviews

23 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire(s) replaced
Two wheel alignment performed

10/11/2023 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Doerun, GA
Title
#770128238895961

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-

http://www.gmcertified.com/built-in-value
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12/10/2023 49,704 Lasseter Motor
Company
Moultrie, GA
229-985-3606
https://lassetermotors.
com/

4.9 / 5.0
273 Verifed Reviews

3,215 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
A/C compressor replaced

06/25/2024 67,376 Lasseter Motor
Company
Moultrie, GA
229-985-3606
https://lassetermotors.
com/

4.9 / 5.0
273 Verifed Reviews

3,215 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Drivability/performance checked
Torque converter replaced
Transmission juid changed

10/09/2024 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Doerun, GA
Title
#770128238895961

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

03/28/2025 93,735 Lasseter Motor
Company
Moultrie, GA
229-985-3606
lassetermotors.com/

4.9 / 5.0
273 Verifed Reviews

3,215 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
A/C, heater ducts repaired
A/C refrigerant recharged
Antifreeze/coolant jushed/changed
Engine checked
Engine mount(s) replaced
Engine replaced
Engine/powertrain
computer/module checked
Engine/powertrain
computer/module reprogrammed
Fuel line/hose replaced
Oil and flter changed
Radiator replaced
Spark plug(s) replaced

08/11/2025 94,637 Lasseter Motor
Company
Moultrie, GA
229-985-3606
lassetermotors.com/

4.9 / 5.0
273 Verifed Reviews

3,215 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Catalytic converter replaced
Cooling system checked
Engine checked
Engine/powertrain
computer/module checked
Fuel fller door replaced/repaired

-

-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
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10/14/2025 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Doerun, GA
Title
#770128238895961

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

11/07/2025 114,851 Lasseter Motor
Company
Moultrie, GA
229-985-3606
lassetermotors.com/

4.9 / 5.0
273 Verifed Reviews

3,215 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Engine checked

12/01/2025 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the frst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of
Motor Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX defnes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title
transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary
technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles
manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take
ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated
ownership history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each
title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In
Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY
OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.
© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
12/17/25 1:14:49 PM (CST)

-

-

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
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I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2022 CHEVROLET
SILVERADO 1500 LIMITED vehicle (VIN: 3GCPYBEK0NG162856), which is based on information
supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/17/25 at 2:14 PM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date


